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Pre-Sessional Week:

Martinmas Semester:
Reading Week:
Raisin Monday:
Graduation:
Christmas Vacation:
Revision Period:
Examinations:
Candlemas Semester:
Spring Vacation:
May Day Holiday:
Revision Period:
Examinations:
Graduation:
Re-Assessment Diet:
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Leading Dates 2005-06

Week commencing Monday 19th September 2005

Monday 26th September 2005 — Friday 20th January 2006

Week commencing Monday 7th November 2005

Monday 21st November 2005

Wednesday 30th November 2005 (no teaching from 1pm)
Saturday 17th December 2005 — Wednesday 4th January 2006
Commences Thursday 5th January 2006

Wednesday 11th January 2006 — Friday 20th January 2006
Monday 6th February 2006 — Friday 26th May 2006

Saturday 25th March 2006 — Sunday 9th April 2006

Monday 1st May 2006

Commences Saturday 6th May 2006

Saturday 13th May 2006 — Wednesday 24th May 2006

Tuesday 20th June 2006 — Friday 23rd June 2006

Medicine Monday 28th August 2006 — Friday 1st September 2006
Others Monday 4th September 2006 — Thursday 7th September 2006

NOTE

The University will use all reasonable endeavoursto deliver courses in accordance with the descriptions set out in
this Course Catalogue. The University doesnot, however, provide education to UK undergraduates on acommercial
basis. Itisalso very largely dependent upon public and charitable funds, which the University hasto managein a
way which is efficient and cost-effective, in the context of the provision of a diverse range of coursesto alarge
number of students. The University therefore:

(@  reservestheright to vary the contents or methods of delivery of courses, to discontinue courses and
to merge or combine courses, if such action isreasonably considered to be necessary by the University
in the context of its wider purposes. If the University discontinues any course it will endeavour to
provide a suitable alternative course.

(b)  cannot accept responsiblity for the non-availability of services, teaching and/or examinations for
reasons outwith its control.

St Andrewsisan ECTS and SCOTCATS University.

Except in the case of certain language skills modules, the language of instruction and assessment is English.

If you require this publication in an alternative format
(for example large print, audio tape, Braille or disk), please contact:
Publications, University of St Andrews, St AndrewsKY 16 9ST.
Tel: 01334 463023 Fax: 01334 463028

The Course Catalogue is also available online at: www.st-andrews.ac.uk

Email: publications@st-andrews.ac.uk




